FAN

FEDERACION
ANDALUZA,
DE NATACION

22 ETAPA CIRCUITO JINN JAEN PROVINCIA

JAEN, 12/12/2020

Prueba 23
12/12/2020 - 13:03

Masc., 100m Mariposa

Alevin Masc.
Lista de salida

Serieldel

2 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, Pedro
3 BAENA SERRANO, Carlos
4 DIAZ GARCIA, Javier

5 MOLINA SILES, Juan Carlos
6 GONZALEZ RODERO, lvan

AN

07
08
08
08
07

C.N. Sierra Sur
C.N. Sierra Sur
C.N. Linares
C.N. Sierra Sur
C.N. Linares

1:41.36
1:39.93
1:30.52
1:34.90
1:40.11

Splash Meet Manager, 11.67210

Andalvia,
A FAN
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